
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Fakić, Karim TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 100
2. Fleißig, Janusz DTV Hannover Hannover 80
3. Kolodziej, Gabriel TV Winsen/ Luhe Süderelbe 60
3. Steinert , Theo TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 60
5. Blindow, Ruben Bückeburger TV WRB Hannover 40
5. Deters, Piet TV Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 40
5. Galda, Jonas TuS Wettbergen Hannover Hannover 40
5. Meyer, Anton-Maximilian Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 40
9. Battmer, Theo Tennisverein Berenbostel Hannover 20
9. Bitter, Caspar Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
9. Ebadi, Noah MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover von 1898 e.V. Hannover 20
9. Helmer, Paul Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
9. Joost, Jannis TuSG Ritterhude Bremen 20
9. Long, Colin Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 20
9. Meyer, Jakob TC Munster Südheide 20
9. Meyerdierks, Johan TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V. Bremen 20
9. Minits, Lauris TV Ocholt Jade-Weser-Hunte 20

18. Latezki, Damian TC Bad Rothenfelde Osnabrück 15
19. Wacha, Noah Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V. Bremen 10
19. Blömer, Magnus Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. Bremen 10
21. Ester Vicens, Pau TuS Haste Osnabrück 5
21. Feß, Luis Beckedorfer TC Bremen 5
21. Frickenschmidt, Lasse Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. Bremen 5
24. Berger , Arthur VfR Voxtrup Osnabrück 0
24. Dierken, Heinrich TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 0
24. Fiosins , Robert TC Seesen Harz-Heide 0
24. Harquet, Theo SV Oldendorf Osnabrück 0
24. Lehmann, Justus Hittfelder TC Süderelbe 0
24. Mühle, Matti TC Godshorn e.V. Hannover 0
24. Obarek, Matis TV Bexhövede Bremen 0
24. Peters, Mats Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
24. Schliecker, Matteo Huder Tennisverein e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
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Battmer Theo Tennisverein Berenbostel 11703344 Hannover 20 20
Berger Arthur VfR Voxtrup 11604085 Osnabrück 0 0
Bitter Caspar Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V.11600488 Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Blindow Ruben Bückeburger TV WRB 11600657 Hannover 40 40
Blömer Magnus Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. 11603371 Bremen 10 10
Deters Piet TV Bakum 11602546 Oldenburg-Münsterland 40 40
Dierken Heinrich TC Dinklage 11703065 Oldenburg-Münsterland 0 0
Ebadi Noah MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover von 1898 e.V.11603239 Hannover 20 20
Ester Vicens Pau TuS Haste 11604230 Osnabrück 5 5
Fakić Karim TC Dinklage 11702581 Oldenburg-Münsterland 100 100
Feß Luis Beckedorfer TC 11704758 Bremen 5 5
Fiosins Robert TC Seesen 11703489 Harz-Heide 0 0
Fleißig Janusz DTV Hannover 11600484 Hannover 80 80
Frickenschmidt Lasse Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V.11702746 Bremen 5 5
Galda Jonas TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11601053 Hannover 40 40
Harquet Theo SV Oldendorf 11601639 Osnabrück 0 0
Helmer Paul Oldenburger TeV 11601692 Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Joost Jannis TuSG Ritterhude 11703774 Bremen 20 20
Kolodziej Gabriel TV Winsen/ Luhe 11602508 Süderelbe 60 60
Latezki Damian TC Bad Rothenfelde 11601064 Osnabrück 15 15
Lehmann Justus Hittfelder TC 11605741 Süderelbe 0 0
Long Colin Braunschweiger THC 11703641 Harz-Heide 20 20
Meyer Anton-Maximilian Club zur Vahr e.V. 11601338 Bremen 40 40
Meyer Jakob TC Munster 11603319 Südheide 20 20
Meyerdierks Johan TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V.11604143 Bremen 20 20
Minits Lauris TV Ocholt 11605817 Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Mühle Matti TC Godshorn e.V. 11603640 Hannover 0 0
Obarek Matis TV Bexhövede 11605906 Bremen 0 0
Peters Mats Oldenburger TeV 11603497 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Schliecker Matteo Huder Tennisverein e.V. 11703210 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Steinert Theo TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V.11604291 Jade-Weser-Hunte 60 60
Wacha Noah Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V.11601772 Bremen 10 10
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